FORMULARIO DE CONTROL. ARCO IRIS

TEMA: FECHA:
CURSO: GRUPO:
RESULTADO
Jugador/a NUMERO | ACIERTOS|ERRORES|  Colores Puntuacién
conseguidos
10
20
30
4°
Jugador/a NUMERO | ACIERTOS |ERRORES|  Colores Puntuacién
conseguidos
10
20
30
4°
Jugador/a NUMERO | ACIERTOS | ERRORES|  Colores Puntuacion
conseguidos
10
20
30
4°
Jugador/a NUMERO | ACIERTOS | ERRORES|  Colores Puntuacién
conseguidos
10
20
30
4°
Jugador/a NUMERO | ACIERTOS|ERRORES|  Colores Puntuacion
conseguidos
10
20
30
4°
Jugador/a NUMERO | ACIERTOS |ERRORES|  Colores Puntuacién
conseguidos
10
20
30

4°




